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Group Date Start Event Name Location End
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 12/03/2010 7:30 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity D.C. Everest High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 12/10/2010 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Manitowoc Lincoln 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 12/14/2010 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sheboygan North 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 12/16/2010 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 12/28/2010 6:00 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Marshfield High School 8:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Wed 12/29/2010 5:00 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Marshfield High School 7:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 01/04/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sheboygan South 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 01/07/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Mon 01/10/2011 7:30 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 01/14/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity West High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 01/18/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 01/21/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay East High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sat 01/22/2011 3:00 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 5:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 01/28/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 02/01/2011 6:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity (Postponed) Green Bay Preble High School 8:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 02/01/2011 7:15 pm Preble High Basketball Girls Varsity vs

Sheboygan North
UNKNOWN 9:30 pm

PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 02/04/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity De Pere High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 02/08/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 02/11/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Ashwaubenon High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 02/17/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Notre Dame De La Baie

Academy HS
9:30 pm

PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 02/22/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:30 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 02/24/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School 9:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Mon 02/28/2011 7:30 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 03/03/2011 7:15 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 03/08/2011 7:00 pm Preble High Basketball Girls Varsity vs TBD UNKNOWN 9:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sat 03/12/2011 7:00 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 03/17/2011 6:00 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sheboygan South TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 03/17/2011 7:00 pm Preble High Basketball Girls Varsity vs TBD Sheboygan South 9:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sat 03/19/2011 1:00 pm PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sheboygan South TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sat 03/19/2011 7:00 pm Preble High Basketball Girls Varsity vs TBD Sheboygan South 9:00 pm
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Tue 03/22/2011 TBD PHS Basketball Girls Varsity UW Oshkosh Kolf Center TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Thu 03/24/2011 TBD PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Kohl Center TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Fri 03/25/2011 TBD PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Kohl Center TBD
PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Sat 03/26/2011 TBD PHS Basketball Girls Varsity Kohl Center TBD


